Chantry D&DAA Indoor Championship 2016

Sunday 27th November

Lady Recurve

LN WNR

Renee Metcalfe
Michelle Kiddy

Emily Feneley
Christine Heap
Natasha Pitts
Deborah Waterhouse
Deborah Whitehead
Stephanie Constable
Pauleen Betteridge

10 Laura Wood
11  Laura Lambert
12  Georgina Lucas
Lady Longbow
1 Sharon Revell
Jayne Motson
Lady Compound
1 Mandy Wilson
Jnr Lady Recurve (U12)
1  Scarlett Swann
Jnr Lady Longbow (U14)
1 Rosie Elliott
Jnr Lady Compound (U16)
1 Hannah Stocks
2 Charlotte Webster

Aire Valley

Dearne Valley
Harvester Archers

The Wakefield Archers
Scarborough Archers
Bronte Archers
Harvester Archers
Wolds Archers
Chantry

Barnsley YMCA Archers
Chantry

Wolds Archers

All Abilities
Arrowflight

Bowmen Of St Marys

Chantry

Chantry

Danum Archers
Chantry

Score

548
542
527
517
515
514
504
490
479
474
431
424

290
271

563

233

358

524
494

Hits
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58

56
50

60

45

60

60
60

Ten's
28
20
39
16
12
15
11

6
10
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Place
1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st



Chantry D&DAA Indoor Championship 2016

Sunday 27th November
Gent Recurve
1 Richard Wood
2 lan Metcalfe
3 Peter Baryewell
4 Derrick Barnes
5 Alan Driffield
6 Peter Brook
7  Chris Rainstrick
8 Steve Shaw
9 John Ferrier
10 Paul Feneley
11 Darren Cook
12 Chris Swales
13 John Yates
14  Richard Foster
15 TonyJones
16  Paul Heaps
17 Nigel Sheffield
18 MarkJaques
19  Alan Warren
20 Paul Egan
21  Mick Winsett
22 Barry Wainright
23 Phil Marsh
24  Dave Riley
25  Peter Betteridge
26  Robbert Harper
27  Kevin Stevens
28 Geoffrey Turner
29 Pete Rogers
30 Roy Marsh

Gent Recurve (Visually Impaired)

1

Gent Longbow

W o NLNKNWNR

Gent Compound
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Philip Tranter

Colin Hope

Pat Revell
Martin Jordan
David Whitham
Tevor West
Robert Marritt
Ged Hebdige
lan Mycroft
Pete Titerton

Aron Bainton
Kevin Brough
Scott Wilson
Tony Sissions
Stephen Jones
James Webster
Mark Webster
Karl McCoubrey
Neil English

Barnsley YMCA Archers
Aire Valley

Selby Archers

Wolds Archers

Panda Bowmen
Chantry

Harvester Archers
Barnsley AC

Chantry

Harvester Archers
Harvester Archers
Harvester Archers
Dearne Valley
Harvester Archers
Chantry

The Company Of Scorton Archers
Burton Bridge Archers
Dearne Valley
Harvester Archers
Bronte Archers
Dearne Valley
Chantry

Chantry

Chantry

Chantry

Chantry

Chantry

Chantry

Chantry

Chantry

Sheffield Blind Archers

Chantry
All Abilities
Chantry
White Rose
Chantry
All Abilities
Chantry
Chantry
Chantry

Bowmen Of St Marys

Barnsley YMCA Archers

Bowmen Of St Marys

Selby Archers

Barnsley YMCA Archers

Chantry

Chantry

The Company Of Scorton Archers
Pheonix Bowman Halifax

Score

563
561
559
556
549
547
545
545
544
538
536
530
529
527
527
523
521
520
517
516
509
505
502
480
442
437
399
367
366
342

447

464
442
438
418
415
410
383
353
218

573
570
569
563
546
545
543
537
505

Hits
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
59
56

60

60
59
60
60
59
60
60
58
50

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58

Ten's
30
29
26
24
25
20
27
23
18
16
14
15
17
36
17
13
11
13
11
12

13
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33
30
29
28
10
11
12
10

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



Chantry D&DAA Indoor Championship 2016

Sunday 27th November

Gent Bare Bow

1  Richard Mustill

2  Steve Winfield

3 Andy Oakes

4 Rob Elliott
Jnr Gent Recurve (U16)

1  Luke Stocks

2 Callum Oakes

3 Adam Eagle

4 Martin Eagle

5 Edward Sheffield
Jnr Gent Recurve (U14)

1  Lucalaques

2 Aarron Harper

3 Luke English
Jnr Jent Longbow (U12)

1 Daniel Stevens

Recurve Team
Chris Rainstrick
Paul Feneley
Darren Cook
Chris Swales

Long Bow Team
Colin Hope
Martin Jordan
Tevor West

Compound Team
Aron Bainton
Scott Wilson
Mandy Wilson

Jack & Jill
Scott Wilson
Mandy Wilson

Bronte Archers
Panda Bowmen
Chantry
Chantry

Danum Archers
Chantry

Barnsley YMCA Archers
Barnsley YMCA Archers
Burton Bridge Archers

Dearne Valley
Chantry
Pheonix Bowman Halifax

Chantry

Harvester Archers
Harvester Archers
Harvester Archers
Harvester Archers

Chantry
Chantry
Chantry

Bowmen Of St Marys
Bowmen Of St Marys
Bowmen Of St Marys

Bowmen Of St Marys
Bowmen Of St Marys

Veteran (highest unrewarded recurve archer over 50yrs of age)

Derrick Barnes

Novice
Paul Heaps

Seddy's Other Mug (most blues)
Martin Jordan

Wolds Archers

The Company Of Scorton Archers

Chantry

Score
528
516
433
257

553
485
461
440
419

444
436
412

209

545
538
536
530
2149

464
438
415
1317

573

569

563
1705

569
563
1132

556

523

Blues
20

Hits
60
60
59
49

60
60
60
60
56

59
59
60

47

60
60
60
60

60
60
59

60
60
60

60
60

60

60

Ten's
18
14

6
3

25

0o

13

19

27

16

14

15

13

10

33

29
25

29
25

24

13

Place
1st

1st

1st

1st
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